Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Cerocmania 2019

Ceroc-X

Couples 3rd 162:
Couples 2nd 188:
Couples st 142:

Vice Versa

Couples 3rd 167:
Couples 2nd 143:
Couples 1st 142:

Infinity

Couples 3rd 188:
Couples 2nd 162:
Couples Ist 167:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 115:
Couples 2nd 135:
Couples 1Ist 111:

Triples

Couples 3rd 117:
Couples 2nd 111:
Couples 1st 175:

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Logan Clarricoats (Wellington)

Peter Randrup (Chch)
Chris Pugmire (Akl Cityside)
Logan Clarricoats (Wellington)

Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Peter Randrup (Chch)

Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)

Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)
Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)
Miriam Burden (Akl Central)

115:
135:
141:

119:
146:
145:

146:
104:
135:

104:
113:
102:

174
193:
179:

Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)

Jessica Bucknell (Chch)
Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Grace Williams (Wellington)

Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)

Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)
Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside)

0: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
119: Jessica Bucknell (Chch)
187: Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Cerocmania 2019

Pot Luck Pro-Am Lead

Couples 3rd 191:
Couples 2nd 196:
Couples 1st 172:

Shay Earnshaw (Akl NorWest)
Mark Hodges (Akl Cityside)
Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)

Pot Luck Pro-Am Follow

Couples 3rd 164:
Couples 2nd 152:
Couples Ist 141:

Swaps 'n' Steals

Couples 3rd 186:
Couples 2nd 139:
Couples st 113:

Adam & Eve Lead

Couples 3rd 129:
Couples 2nd 131:
Couples 1Ist 167:

Adam & Eve Follow

Couples 3rd 153:
Couples 2nd 154:
Couples 1st 113:

Mandy Robinson (Akl Cityside)
Hazel Barrer (Chch)
Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)

Dean Trethewey (Akl Counties)
Blake Bedford-Palmer (Chch)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)
Rhys Fallavollita (CMJ Sydney)
Peter Randrup (Chch)

Alice Finch (Chch)
Sandy He (CMJ Sydney)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

175:
169:

Miriam Burden (Akl Central)
Kayla Niddrie (Akl Counties)

0: Karen Brooks (Akl Counties)

138:
161:
186:

151:
162:
103:

100:
108:
104

122:
117:
107:

Jared Lean (Akl Central)
Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central)
Dean Trethewey (Akl Counties)

Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)
Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)

Toni Ransfield (Akl NorWest)
Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)
Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)

Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)
Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)
Chris Collins (Tauranga)

125: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)
160: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
188: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)

Page 2 of 3

Ceroc Scoring System

Sunday, 31 March 2019



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Cerocmania 2019

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

YouChoose
Couples 3rd

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Blind Date
Men 3rd

Men 2nd
Men Ist

Women 3rd
Women 2nd

Women Ist

Teams
Couples 2nd

Couples st

197:
128:
142:

128:
172:
136:

131:
114:
182:
108:
113:
111:

300:
301:

Jasmine Atiga (Akl NorWest)
Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)
Logan Clarricoats (Wellington)

Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)
Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)
Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)

Rhys Fallavollita (CMJ Sydney)
Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Zac Skinner (Gold Coast)

Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)

Team Counties (n/a)

Team Norwest (n/a)

Sensational Invitational

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

136:
200:
182:

Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)
Matthew Fairburn (Ceroc Australia)
Zac Skinner (Gold Coast)

Crowd Favourite 182: Zac Skinner (Gold Coast)

148: Sarah Moore (Akl Central)
115: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)
126: Nadia McMurray (Akl Counties)

152: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
112: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
105: Sianne Olphert (Akl Cityside)

0: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
152: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
160: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

160: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
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