Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Ceroc-X								
	Couples	3rd	162: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)	115: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)				
	Couples	2nd	188: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)	135: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)				
	Couples	1st	142: Logan Clarricoats (Wellington)	141: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)				
Vice Versa								
	Couples	3rd	167: Peter Randrup (Chch)	119: Jessica Bucknell (Chch)				
	Couples	2nd	143: Chris Pugmire (Akl Cityside)	146: Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)				
	Couples	1st	142: Logan Clarricoats (Wellington)	n Clarricoats (Wellington) 145: Grace Williams (Wellington)				
	Infinity							
	Couples	3rd	188: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)	146: Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)				
	Couples	2nd	162: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)	104: Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)				
	Couples	1st	167: Peter Randrup (Chch)	Peter Randrup (Chch) 135: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)				
Battle of the Sexes								
	Couples	3rd	115: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)	104: Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)				
	Couples	2nd	135: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)	113: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)				
	Couples	1st	111: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)	102: Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)				
	Triples							
	Couples	3rd	117: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)	174: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)	0: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)			
	Couples	2nd	111: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)	193: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)	119: Jessica Bucknell (Chch)			
	Couples	1st	175: Miriam Burden (Akl Central)	179: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside)	187: Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)			

Pot Luck Pro-Am Lead

Couples 3rd	191: Shay Earnshaw (Akl NorWest)	175: Miriam Burden (Akl Central)					
Couples 2nd	196: Mark Hodges (Akl Cityside)	169: Kayla Niddrie (Akl Counties)					
Couples 1st	172: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)	0: Karen Brooks (Akl Counties)					
Pot Luck Pro-Am Follow							
Couples 3rd	164: Mandy Robinson (Akl Cityside)	138: Jared Lean (Akl Central)					
Couples 2nd	152: Hazel Barrer (Chch)	161: Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central)					
Couples 1st	141: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)	186: Dean Trethewey (Akl Counties)					
Swaps 'n' Steals							
Couples 3rd	186: Dean Trethewey (Akl Counties)	151: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)	125: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)				
Couples 2nd	139: Blake Bedford-Palmer (Chch)	162: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)	160: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)				
Couples 1st	113: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)	103: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)	188: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)				
Adam & Eve Lead							
Couples 3rd	129: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)	100: Toni Ransfield (Akl NorWest)					
Couples 2nd	131: Rhys Fallavollita (CMJ Sydney)	108: Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)					
Couples 1st	167: Peter Randrup (Chch)	104: Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)					
Adam & Eve Follow							
Couples 3rd	153: Alice Finch (Chch)	122: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)					
Couples 2nd	154: Sandy He (CMJ Sydney)	117: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)					
Couples 1st	113: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)	107: Chris Collins (Tauranga)					

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd	197: Jasmine Atiga (Akl NorWest)	148: Sarah Moore (Akl Central)			
Couples 2nd	128: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)	115: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)			
Couples 1st	142: Logan Clarricoats (Wellington)	126: Nadia McMurray (Akl Counties)			
YouChoose					
Couples 3rd	128: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)	152: Hazel Barrer (Chch)			
Couples 2nd	172: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)	112: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)			
Couples 1st	136: Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)	105: Sianne Olphert (Akl Cityside)			
Blind Date					
Men 3rd	131: Rhys Fallavollita (CMJ Sydney)				

- Men 2nd 114: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
- Men 1st 182: Zac Skinner (Gold Coast)
- Women 3rd 108: Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)
- Women 2nd 113: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
- Women 1st 111: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)

Teams

- Couples 2nd 300: Team Counties (n/a)
- Couples 1st 301: Team Norwest (n/a)

Sensational Invitational

Couples 3	rd	136: Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)	0: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Couples 2	2nd	200: Matthew Fairburn (Ceroc Australia)	152: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
Couples 1	st	182: Zac Skinner (Gold Coast)	160: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Crowd Favourite		182: Zac Skinner (Gold Coast)	160: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)